International Economic Cooperation Coordination Division

Ministry of Finance

Commitment against Post disaster Reconstruction by Development Partners

COUNTRY / AGENCY

GRANT (A)

LOAN (B) TOTAL (A+B)

10.

11.

12.

ADB

CHINA

European Union

Finland

GERMANY

IMF

INDIA

JAPAN

Korea

UK (DFID)

USA

WB

WB (Budget Support)

15,000,000

766,927,000

118,372,641

1,118,900

34,000,000

250,000,000

32,940,000

8,400,000

165,500,000

159,821,409

200,000,000

50,000,000

750,000,000

214,130,000

200,000,000

100,000,000

215,000,000

766,927,000

118,372,641

1,118,900

34,000,000

50,000,000

1,000,000,000

247,070,000

8,400,000

165,500,000

159,821,409

200,000,000

100,000,000

Grand Total 1,552,079,950, 1,514,130,000 3,066,209,950



