## Ministry of Finance International Economic Cooperation Coordination Division

## Commitment against Post disaster Reconstruction by Development Partners

SN	COUNTRY / AGENCY		Commitments	Amount in USD
		GRANT (A)	LOAN (B)	TOTAL (A+B)
1.	ADB	1 <i>5</i> ,000,000	200,000,000	215,000,000
2.	CHINA	766,927,000		766,927,000
3.	European Union	118,372,641		118,372,641
5.	Finland	1,118,900		1,118,900
6.	GERMANY	34,000,000		34,000,000
7.	IMF		50,000,000	50,000,000
	INDIA	250,000,000	750,000,000	1,000,000,000
8.	JAPAN	32,940,000	214,130,000	247,070,000
9.	Korea	8,400,000		8,400,000
10.	UK (DFID)	165,500,000		165,500,000
11.	USA	159,821,409		159,821,409
12.	WB		200,000,000	200,000,000
13.	WB (Budget Support)		100,000,000	100,000,000
	Grand Total	1,552,079,950	1,514,130,000	3,066,209,950